
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

JOHN POWER, CFC
ALACHUA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO JOHN POWER, TAX COLLECTOR •  P.O. BOX 44310 • JACKSONVILLE, FL 32231-4310

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTSPAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT.

PROPERTY ADDRESS

MILLAGE CODE

Please R
etain this Portion for your R

ecords. R
eceipt Available O

nline.
ALATB15081F

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

TAXING AUTHORITY EXEMPTION(S) TAXES LEVIEDASSESSED VALUEMILLAGE RATE TAXABLE VALUE

AD VALOREM TAXES

LEVYING AUTHORITY

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

UNIT

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

WANT TO RECEIVE YOUR BILL ELECTRONICALLY NEXT YEAR?  VISIT 
www.AlachuaCollector.com AND SIGN UP FOR E-BILLS!

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT
PLEASE PAYIF PAID BY

IF PAID BY
PLEASE PAY

PROPERTY ADDRESS

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

EXEMPTIONS:

RATE AMOUNT

$708.66

870 NEWBERRY FIRE
710 BOCC SOLID WASTE MGMT

$0.00

$0.00

1.000
1.000

$210.78

CITY OF NEWBERRY

SCHOOL VOTED
SCHOOL GENERAL

SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST
CHILDREN'S TRUST

LIBRARY GENERAL
COUNTY GENERAL

05/09/2022

SCHOOL DISCRNRY & CN
SCHOOL CAP36 PROJECT

2021  PAID REAL ESTATE

2021  PAID REAL ESTATE

8700

Varies
@ 20.7800

7.8662

0.7480
3.5950

1.0856
1.5000

Paid

0.3615
5.9999

1.0000
0.5000

May 31, 2022

May 31, 2022

21,975
21,975
21,975
21,975

21,975
21,975
21,975
21,975

21-0165150

21,975

20.78
190.00

$755.76

172.86

HOMESTEAD,
HOMESTEAD ADD'L 25K

MATTOX LISA
420 SW 254TH ST
NEWBERRY, FL    32669

MATTOX LISA
420 SW 254TH ST
NEWBERRY, FL    32669

420 SW 254TH ST

420 SW 254TH ST01989 002 001

01989 002 001

22.6562

COM 50 FT S OF SW COR OF BK 52 PB
A-129B E 245 FT POB S 150 FT E 105 FT
N 150 FT
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

131.85
7.94

10.99
21.98
79.00
16.44
32.96
23.86

46,975
46,975

46,975
25,000

46,975
25,000

46,975
46,975

46,975
46,975 25,000

25,000
25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

$497.88

46,975
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