Please Retain this Portion for your Records. Receipt Available Online

## 2021 PAID REAL ESTATE

## NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

**MILLAGE CODE ACCOUNT NUMBER PROPERTY ADDRESS** 01989 002 001 420 SW 254TH ST 8700

MATTOX LISA 420 SW 254TH ST NEWBERRY, FL 32669 **EXEMPTIONS:** HOMESTEAD, HOMESTEAD ADD'L 25K



AD VALOREM TAXES							
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION(S)	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED		
COUNTY GENERAL LIBRARY GENERAL SCHOOL CAP36 PROJECT SCHOOL DISCRNRY & CN SCHOOL GENERAL SCHOOL VOTED CHILDREN'S TRUST SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST CITY OF NEWBERRY	7.8662 1.0856 1.5000 0.7480 3.5950 1.0000 0.5000 0.3615 5.9999	46,975 46,975 46,975 46,975 46,975 46,975 46,975 46,975	25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000	21,975 21,975 21,975 21,975 21,975 21,975 21,975 21,975 21,975	172.86 23.86 32.96 16.44 79.00 21.98 10.99 7.94 131.85		

**TOTAL MILLAGE** \$497.88 22.6562 **AD VALOREM TAXES** 

**LEGAL DESCRIPTION** 

COM 50 FT S OF SW COR OF BK 52 PB A-129B E 245 FT POB S 150 FT E 105 FT N 150 FT

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						
LEVYING AUTHORITY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT			
710 BOCC SOLID WASTE MGMT 870 NEWBERRY FIRE	1.000 1.000	@ 20.7800 Varies	20.78 190.00			
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS	•		\$210.78			

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT. ()

**COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS** 

\$708.66

IF PAID BY May 31, 2022 **PLEASE PAY** \$0.00

2021 PAID REAL ESTATE

JOHN POWER, CFC NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS ALACHUA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO JOHN POWER, TAX COLLECTOR • P.O. BOX 44310 • JACKSONVILLE, FL 32231-4310

ACCOUNT NUMBER	PROPERTY ADDRESS	
01989 002 001	420 SW 254TH ST	

MATTOX LISA 420 SW 254TH ST NEWBERRY, FL 32669

WANT TO RECEIVE YOUR BILL ELECTRONICALLY NEXT YEAR? VISIT

www.AlachuaCollector.com AND SIGN UP FOR E-BILLS!

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT				
IF PAID BY	PLEASE PAY			
☐ May 31, 2022	\$0.00			

Paid 05/09/2022